
Sl. No. Adm No. Name of students Promoted
1 3578 AAROHI SINGH Yes

2 2665 AASHISH KUMAR Yes

3 4009 AAYUSH GHOSH Yes

4 3323 ADARSH KUMAR Yes

5 2776 AMAN KUMAR Yes

6 3970 AMRITA KUMARI Yes

7 4137 ANUJ PRASAD Yes

8 3936 ANUSHKA DWIVEDI Yes

9 3439 ARPIT KUNAL Yes

10 4133 ARYA VERMA Yes

11 2874 ARYAN KUMAR Yes

12 4154 DHARMENDRA MALLAH Yes

13 3719 ETHISHA SHRINE LAKRA Yes

14 4030 HARSHIT ORAON Yes

15 3973 JAYA KUMARI Yes

16 2503 JEEVAN YADAV Yes

17 2526 NAZNIN PARWEEN Yes

18 2705 NEHA KUMARI Yes

19 3421 NIRAJ KUMAR Yes

20 3975 NISHU PARWEEN Yes

21 2533 OM KUMAR Yes

22 2709 PINKI KUMARI Yes

23 2790 PRINCE SINGH Yes

24 2721 RAJ CHOUDHARY Yes

25 4151 RISHAV KUMAR Yes

26 3531 RISHI RAJ Yes

27 3301 RISHU RAJ Yes

28 2605 SAURAV RANJAN Yes

29 3481 SHUBHAM PATHAK Yes

30 2685 SUMIT SINGH Yes

31 4147 SURYAKANT KUMAR Yes

32 3780 UTSAV RAJ Yes

33 4096 VANDANA RANI Yes

34 4077 VIVEK MAHTO Yes

35 3577 YUVRAJ SINGH Yes

Following students Result are pending due to fee dues:

Sl No. Adm. No. Name of students Due months

1 3975 NISHU PARWEEN March

2 3481 SHUBHAM PATHAK March

3 3323 ADARSH KUMAR March
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4 2874 ARYAN KUMAR March

5 2503 JEEVAN YADAV March

6 3421 NIRAJ KUMAR March

7 2709 PINKI KUMARI March

8 3531 RISHI RAJ March

9 3301 RISHU RAJ March

10 2685 SUMIT SINGH March

11 4137 ANUJ PRASAD March

12 4151 RISHAV KUMAR March

13 4154 DHARMENDRA MALLAH March

14 2533 OM KUMAR March

15 2619 KHUSBOO SINGH Feb & March

16 2707 MAHI SAHU June to March

17 3509 MOHIT CHOUBEY Feb & March

18 2729 NIKITA KUMARI Nov to March

19 2610 PRATYUSH TRIPATHI Feb & March

20 2965 RISHI RANA Feb & March

21 3494 HIMANSHU RAJ Nov to March

22 2747 NEEKITA KUMARI Dec to March

23 2735 ASHWIN RAJ Aug to March

24 3489 ABHISHEK PANDIT Feb & March

25 2632 SUMIT PRASAD Oct to March

26 2719 KHUSHI KUMARI April to March


